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Academic planner session (2025-26): 

10th April – Mahavir Jayanti (Thursday-Holiday) 

14th April – Ambedkar Jayanti (Monday – Holiday) 

18th April – Good Friday (Friday-Holiday) 

12th May – Buddha Purnima (Monday-Holiday) 

16th May – 30th June – (Summer Vacation) 

19th May – 31st May – Summer Camp  

1st July – School reopens (Tuesday) 

First Unit test begins 

Nursery, LKG, UKG – 7th July (Monday) – 11th July (Friday) 

Class 1- 6 – 7th July (Monday) – 17th July (Thursday)  

14th August – Chehlum (Thursday – Holiday) 

15th August – Independence Day (Friday) 

16th August – Janmashtami (Saturday-Holiday) 

5th September – Eid-e-Milad (Monday-Holiday) 

5th September – Teacher’s Day (Monday-Holiday) 

27th September (Saturday) – 3rd October (Friday) - Dussehra Holidays  

Mid-term exam begins 

Playgroup, Nursery, LKG, UKG – 6th October (Monday) – 11th October 
(Saturday) 

Class 1- 6 - 6th October (Monday) – 17th October (Friday) 
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18th October (Saturday) – 23rd October (Thursday) – Diwali Holiday  

5th November – Guru Nanak Jayanti (Wednesday-Holiday) 

14th November – Baal Mela (Saturday) 

The second Unit test begins 

Nursery, LKG, UKG 20th December (Saturday) – 24th December 
(Wednesday) 

Class 1 – 6 – 13th December (Saturday) – 24th December (Wednesday) 

25th December 2024 (Wednesday) – 5th January 2025 (Sunday) -Winter 
Vacation 

School reopens – 5th January (Monday) 

14th January – Makar Sankranti (Wednesday- Holiday) 

26th January – Republic Day (Monday) 

2nd March to 5th March (Holi – Holiday) 

Final examination begins 

Playgroup, Nursery, LKG, UKG – 6th March (Friday) – 11th March 
(Wednesday) 

Class 1- 6 - 6th March (Friday)-18th March (Wednesday) 

Session Break – 19th March (Thursday) – 2nd April (Thursday) 

 

 

 


